CLASSIC 2
16.06.2019
Poz  Nr. Imie i nazwisko

1 2
2 38
3 90
4 17
1 47

Best lap: nr 16 - KROL Michal 2:04.594 in lap 3 Avg 117,974

MACZYNSKI Maciej
PAWELCZYK Bartosz
TOMASZEWSKI Karol
MACZYNSKI Marcin

GROCHOWSKI Kamil

Nat.

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

Zglaszajacy

3 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI
CLASSIC
o 15-16.06.2019 o
TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

Classic 500-750-Oldtimer - RACE 2

Classification after 4 Laps (16,332 Km)

Klub Okrazen Calkowity czas
Classic 500

KS SM Classic RT 4 9:11.350

LKM Lodzki 4 9:16.831

A. Morski 4 9:27.405

KS SM Classic RT 4 9:27.644
Classic 750

A. Morski 4 8:49.653

Race start 16.06.2019 14:00:15

Not classified - Minimum percentage of leader total laps (rounding up) (75% - 3)

16
51

8
72
94
16
51

KROL Michal
GONCIARZ Maciej
KANTEK Rafat
KOZLOWSKI Artur
MAGDZIK Marcin
KROL Michal
GONCIARZ Maciej

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Sedzia Zawodow : P. Podemski

© GMT Race

PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL

Classic 500
Classic 500
Classic 500
Classic 500
Classic 500

Roznica

21.697
27.178
37.752
37.991

Race finish16.06.2019 14:11:32

Suzuki GS400 4 8:31.070 - -
Yamaha RD 4 8:32.135 - -
Yamaha 3 8:10.524 1Lap 1Llap
Yamaha 1 2:57.565 3 Laps 2 Laps
Honda Non Partito

Esposto ore: 15:03

Dyrektor Zawodow : D. Marszatek

Tor POZNAN, Sunday 16 June 2019

o O o o o

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Oficjalny Pomiar Czasu PZM : T. Kedziora

Najlepszy czas okr

2:15.773
2:15.424
2:19.244
2:18.474

2:07.833

W okr

w w NN

Model

Yamaha
Yamaha RD
Yamaha XS

Yamaha

Honda

Winner Avg 111,007 Km/h

Klasa

Classic 500
Classic 500
Classic 500
Classic 500

Classic 750

P.ty

12,50
10,00
8,00
6,50

12,50

1/1



